
Bus Timetable 2020/2021
F5 - Wombourne 
Inbound
Bus Stop Time
News Express/ New Inn Station Road Wombourne 07:30
Common Road Shops/ Sytch Lane 07:34
Opp Greyhound Pub, Wombourne Lane, Swindon 07:38
Enville Road, Blaze Park 07:44
Stallings Lane, British Oak 07:47
Stallings Lane/ Ham Lane 07:48
Tansey Green Road, Smithy Lane Junction 07:50
Milking Bank, Soverign Drive 07:55
Milking Bank, Fremont Drive 08:00
Halesowen College, Shenstone House 08:25
Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:30
News Express/ New Inn Station Road Wombourne 12:10
Common Road Shops/ Sytch Lane 12:12
Opp Greyhound Pub, Wombourne Lane, Swindon 12:14
Enville Road, Blaze Park 12:17
Stallings Lane, British Oak 12:20
Stallings Lane/ Ham Lane 12:21
Tansey Green Road, Smithy Lane Junction 12:23
Milking Bank, Soverign Drive 12:26
Milking Bank, Fremont Drive 12:30
Halesowen College, Shenstone House 12:50
Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 12:55

Outbound
Bus Stop Time
Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:20
Milking Bank, Fremont Drive 13:50
Milking Bank, Soverign Drive 13:54
Tansey Green Road, Smithy Lane Junction 13:57
Stallings Lane/ Ham Lane 13:59
Stallings Lane, British Oak 14:00
Enville Road, Blaze Park 14:03
Opp Greyhound Pub, Wombourne Lane, Swindon 14:06
Common Road Shops/ Sytch Lane 14:08
News Express/ New Inn Station Road Wombourne 14:10
Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 16:45
Milking Bank, Fremont Drive 17:20
Milking Bank, Soverign Drive 17:24
Tansey Green Road, Smithy Lane Junction 17:27
Stallings Lane/ Ham Lane 17:29
Stallings Lane, British Oak 17:30
Enville Road, Blaze Park 17:33
Opp Greyhound Pub, Wombourne Lane, Swindon 17:36
Common Road Shops/ Sytch Lane 17:38
News Express/ New Inn Station Road Wombourne 17:40

Timetable last updated 29/08/2019


